
~ 

Sl. No. Name of creditor 

1 Saiarya Enterprises LLP 

Annexure-4 
Name of the corparate debtor: Aloha International Brewpub Private Limited· Date of commencement of CIRP: 12th June 2025· List of creditors as on: 05th July, 2025 

List of unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors) 

Annexure- 4 
Name of the corporate debtor: Aloha International Brewpub Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 12th June, 2025; List of creditors as on : 05th July, 2025 

List of Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors) 

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted 
Amount of 

Amount of any mutual Amount of Amount of 
contingent dues, that claim not claim under 

Amount Whether %voting claim maybe set- admitted verification 

Date of receipt Amount claimed 
Amount of claim 

Nature of claim covered by related share in off 
admitted 

guarantee party? CoC 

04.07.2025 1,10,00,000.00 1,10,00,000.00 Unsecured 0.00 No 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

(Amount in 'I:) 

(Amount in 'I:) 

Remarks, if any 

--
NA /~,-----;::~ /.0 .. ... ,I ' ~--~~....._..'.0 .. - ' ..... ·"" -· ' 

If.' . ' / ,..-~ .~- ... ,. -~ -~. ! ·--.: ".· .::·· '~ \ • '' 
II L · / - e ._ , r- \.,... . 
·- • < • • • \-'iO i ":: ;.c' ;; ~ £,~ ,. ('. l H- - \ ,. .. : ,_ ... < ;:· .~:- .: -:- ~ 'IS~ 
·~ ,> '-<f·:::,:, ·--::.:·:: i;._ I ~ ._.{ ·.~~:" .:: .-:;~,·-:... j• ~ i 

~ \ 
~ ' l: ·l.i '-"· ,_, ::" ·'·~-- i ::;>- t; J~ ::: (>· • ~..... ~'" lt ._..," f . 

. , ~::: ·~ ~- '" / ~~ / / 

~ 
·--::::.. ,..-.r4'_,n -- ~-:;:"' ~ / . . 

• f'::;r..<§•'·-~ /. 
~~ u,.v:~ ..... %· ____._ ..... . _ .... 

I 
I 
I 




